80mm Liifter Bulk

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

D12V
4

0.17A

Spezifikationen

Lifter-Abmessungen (H/8/T)
Liftergeschwindigkeit
Nennspannung

Leistung

Luftdurchsatz
Gerduschpegel
Anschlussart
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Verpackungseinheit (ve/vre)
Garantie und Gewahrleistung
Lieferumfang
Artikelnummer

EAN-Code

25/80/80mm
2200U/min

12V

2.04W
45.15cbm/h
27.2dB

3Pin

729

72g

1/100

24 Monate Gewadhrleistung
Schrauben
88885181
4260133122871
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